Type:
Project:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
Part number Net weight (lbs) Dimensions (LxWxH)
CDA-LS1
9.26 10.2 x 5.9''
CDA-LS2
7.6"

Dimensions
Pre-Built Inventory
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
19001245 CAS-3-HO-W4-B-D-120-277V-S CASTEX  HAZARDOUS HIGHBAY 65W 4000K DIFFUSE LENS  120-277V INPUT STANCHION  MOUNT
19001248 CAS-3-LO-W4-B-C-347V-P CASTEX  HAZARDOUS HIGHBAY 45W 4000K  CLEAR LENS  347V INPUT PENDANT  MOUNT
19001243 CAS-3-LO-W5-B-C-120-277V-P CASTEX  HAZARDOUS HIGHBAY 45W 5000K  CLEAR LENS  120-277V INPUT PENDANT  MOUNT
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
50001025 pendant mount
S stanchion mount
UB u-bracket (P)
JB junction box NPT 3/4" (S)
WM1 wall mount 25° (S)
WM2 wall mount 90° (S)
PM12 pole mount 25° NPT 1.25" (S)
50001028 pole mount 25° NPT 1.5" (S)
50001029 pole mount 90° NPT 2.25" (S)
PM25 pole mount 90° NPT 2.5" (S)
50001070 safety cable
WG wireguard
WGO wireguard for drop lens
Castex-3 Accessories
- - - - - -
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
CASTEX-3
P
H
O
T
O
M
E
T
R
IC
  D
A
T
A
Zonal Lumen Summary
ZONE LUMENS % LUMINAIRE
0-30 1829 29%
0-40 3019 48%
0-60 5339 85%
60-90 951 15%
0-90 6289 100%
Zonal Lumen Summary
ZONE LUMENS % LUMINAIRE
0-30 2778 30%
0-40 4572 49%
0-60 7007 86%
60-90 1331 14%
0-90 9338 100%
CAS-3LOW4BC120 CAS-3HOW4BC120
Luminous Intensity Distribution Luminous Intensity Distribution
Energy Chart
MODEL EFFICACY LUMEN OUTPUT WATTAGE CRI L70 HOURS BUG RATING
CAS-3LOW3BC120 144 lm/W 6483 45W >70 > 54,000 B4-U0-G1
CAS-3LOW4BC120 140 lm/W 6289 45W >70 > 54,000 B4-U0-G1
CAS-3HOW3BC120 148 lm/W 9620 65W >70 > 54,000 B4-U0-G1
CAS-3HOW4BC120 144 lm/W 9338 65W >70 > 54,000 B4-U0-G1
Ceiling Mount Wall Mount Pole Mount
Mounting
ELECTRICAL:
AC Input: 120-277V, 50-60Hz.